TIG 400PAC/DC 380V/3P/50-60Hz
TIG: 20.8A@400A
MMA: 20.1A@310A 670*320*640TIG: 12-400A/60V
MMA: 30-310A-60V
TIG: 400A/26V/40%
253A/20.1V/100%
MMA: 310A/32.4V/60%
240A/29.6V/100%
M od el Inp ut v o l t ag e/ Phase/ Freq uency Out p ut c urren t / Vo l t ag e/ Dut y cycle Am p s Inp ut a t Rat ed O ut p ut Out p ut r ang e/ OCV Dim ension Weig ht
New TIG400PAC/DC Digital
Excellent, Precise, Professional, Reliable and Rugged
TIG
The mature IGBT tube inverter technology.
Multi-function,TIG and MMA.
Current and gas post time adjustable, enrich controlling ways of
welding shape.
2T/4T function, abundant modes to service various welding demands.
Arc striking current / peak current / base current adjustable, all for welding
with better performance.
Current upslope time / current downslope time adjustable, the reliable
protection for welding shape.
Pulse frequency adjustable, different pulse frequency lead to different
welding shape to meet demands.
Pulse duty ratio / pulse width clean / post gas adjustable, abundant ways
to control welding process.
Intelligent protection: over-heating, over-current, over-voltage protection,
convoy for the welder to keep power.